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Master of Science: LM18 - Computer Science
Year: 1st

Monday Room Tuesday Room Wednesday Room Thursday Room Friday Room
9am - 10am CSD LB1 DCC LB1 FRS LB1 DCC LB1 CSD LB1

10am - 11am CSD LB1 DCC
ESI

LB1
AB1

FRS LB1 DCC LB1 CSD LB1

11am - 12pm EBPM LB1 FRS
ESI

LB1
AB1

CSD LB1 EBPM LB1 CSD LB1

12pm - 1pm EBPM LB1 FRS
ESI

LB1
AB1

CSD LB1 EBPM LB1

1pm - 2pm

2pm - 3pm DA LB1 ITSF LB1 QNS
ESI

LB1
AB1

ITSF LB1 DA LB1

3pm - 4pm DA LB1 ITSF LB1 QNS
ESI

LB1
AB1

ITSF LB1 DA LB1

4pm - 5pm ENB2 LB1 QNS LB1 DS LB1 DS LB1 ENB2 LB1
5pm - 6pm ENB2 LB1 QNS LB1 DS LB1 DS LB1 ENB2 LB1
6pm - 7pm

Acronym Course Title
CSD Complex Systems Design - Prof. Flavio Corradini (https://unicam.webex.com/meet/flavio.corradini)
DCC Distributed Calculus and Coordination - Prof.ssa Emanuela Merelli (https://unicam.webex.com/meet/emanuela.merelli)
EBPM Enterprise and Business Process Modeling - Prof. Barbara Re (https://unicam.webex.com/meet/barbara.re)
ENB2 English Language B2 level
ESI Enterpise Software Infrastructures - Prof. Andrea Morichetta, Prof. Barbara Re

 (https://unicam.webex.com/meet/andrea.morichetta, https://unicam.webex.com/meet/barbara.re) 
FRS Foundation of Reactive Systems - Prof. Francesco Tiezzi (https://unicam.webex.com/meet/francesco.tiezzi)
ITSF IT Security: Foundation - Prof. Leonardo Mostarda (https://unicam.webex.com/meet/leonardo.mostarda)
DA Data Analitics, Prof. Massico Callisto De Donato (https://unicam.webex.com/meet/massimo.callisto)
DS Distributed Systems, Prof. Diletta Cacciagrano (https://unicam.webex.com/meet/diletta.cacciagrano)
QNS Queuing Networks: Simulation - Prof. Leonardo Pasini (https://unicam.webex.com/meet/leonardo.pasini)

ND Networking Discovery (CISCO III-IV) (1)
NF Networking Fundamentals (CISCO I-II) (1)
These courses are taught by Prof. Maccari. Further information will be provided.


